
Spol
Absolutno

mesto
Štartna

št. Priimek in ime Letnik Društvo / kraj / ekipa Čas     Zaostanek

Moški 1 85 Trček Matej 1986 ŠD Turbo M 00:26:35.2 00:00:00.0
2 26 Markun Matej 1985 ŠD BAM.Bi 00:26:36.5 00:00:01.3
3 72 Vinčec Danijel 1980 Marezige 00:26:37.1 00:00:01.9
4 20 Krapež Aleš 1973 KK Izvir Vipava 00:26:44.4 00:00:09.2
5 43 Dacar Boštjan 1974 KD Mengeš 00:26:49.5 00:00:14.3
6 9 Grilj Jernej 1970 KK Izvir Vipava 00:26:50.4 00:00:15.2
7 154 Šajn Gorazd 1977 KK Postojna 00:26:50.5 00:00:15.3
8 19 Komac Andrej 1977 KK Izvir Vipava 00:26:50.9 00:00:15.7
9 122 Štimulak Klemen 1990 KK Celje 00:26:51.7 00:00:16.5
10 143 Lindič Andrej 1976 ŠD Energija Domžale 00:26:53.8 00:00:18.6
11 93 Premrn Lucjan 1966 KK Izvir Vipava 00:27:03.2 00:00:28.0
12 162 Pustoslemšek Luka 1978 ŠD Energija Domžale 00:27:06.5 00:00:31.3
13 191 Brenčič Anže 1987 ŠD Energija Domžale 00:27:07.0 00:00:31.8
14 155 Hribar Domen 1983 KK Enduros 00:27:08.2 00:00:33.0
15 18 Mlekuž Davor 1982 KK Izvir Vipava 00:27:14.3 00:00:39.1
16 34 Vovk Borut 1968 ŠD BAM.Bi 00:27:16.6 00:00:41.4
17 4 Prešeren Jani 1976 ŠD BVG Gulč BTS Company 00:27:22.8 00:00:47.6
18 42 Vida Gregor 1982 ŠD Energija Domžale 00:27:29.3 00:00:54.1
19 39 Krvina Andrej 1970 ŠD Turbo M 00:27:31.2 00:00:56.0
20 90 Porenta Primož 1988 ŠD BAM.Bi 00:27:38.2 00:01:03.0
21 151 Planinšek Borut 1974 ŠD Vzpon - Bicikl.com 00:27:54.0 00:01:18.8
22 21 Grum Marko 1989 KK Postojna 00:27:54.9 00:01:19.7
23 117 Širaj Andrej 1968 KK Postojna 00:27:58.5 00:01:23.3
24 40 Černigoj Uroš 1985 KK Izvir Vipava 00:28:02.3 00:01:27.1
25 124 Bauman Robert 1964 KK Sava Kranj 00:28:10.5 00:01:35.3
26 24 Lozar Rok 1988 KK Izvir Vipava 00:28:24.7 00:01:49.5
27 131 Zalar Matej 1983 Ljubljana 00:28:26.0 00:01:50.8
28 115 Gulja Simon 1982 KK Izvir Vipava 00:28:34.1 00:01:58.9
29 82 Čerin Primož 1968 ŠD Turbo M 00:28:45.3 00:02:10.1
30 23 Čibej Bruno 1965 KK Izvir Vipava 00:28:57.3 00:02:22.1
31 71 Peric Marko 1976 KD Brda 00:28:58.4 00:02:23.2
32 218 Merkelj Aleš 1978 KK Izvir Vipava 00:28:59.2 00:02:24.0
33 86 Volarič Milko 1970 KK Soča Kobarid 00:29:08.3 00:02:33.1
34 164 Černač Domen 1989 KK Postojna 00:29:13.2 00:02:38.0
35 113 Car Ljubo 1955 KK Rogla Konice 00:29:14.0 00:02:38.8
36 152 Krapež Jakob 1991 KK Hit Gorica 00:29:14.3 00:02:39.1
37 35 Jeretina Primož 1969 KD Mengeš 00:29:21.4 00:02:46.2
38 17 Kozjek Anton 1956 ŠD BAM.Bi 00:29:25.0 00:02:49.8
39 37 Melinc Matevž 1980 KK Soča Kobarid 00:29:36.4 00:03:01.2
40 69 Danevčič Marko 1966 KD Brda 00:29:38.4 00:03:03.2
41 99 Bajc Darko 1956 KK Izvir Vipava 00:29:51.7 00:03:16.5
42 132 Kutnar Aleš 1980 ŠD Turbo M 00:29:52.8 00:03:17.6
43 91 Brecelj Miloš 1959 KK Izvir Vipava 00:29:56.1 00:03:20.9
44 103 Lipar Rolando 1970 KK Energija Domžale 00:29:58.5 00:03:23.3
45 96 Otoničar Domen 1974 KK Postojna 00:30:03.6 00:03:28.4
46 171 Šabec Igor 1972 KK Postojna 00:30:06.5 00:03:31.3
47 45 Lunder Borut 1969 KK Postojna 00:30:08.9 00:03:33.7
48 22 Česen Branko 1963 KK Izvir Vipava 00:30:09.4 00:03:34.2
49 41 Kepic Anton 1967 KD Mengeš 00:30:20.0 00:03:44.8
50 57 Samokec Miran 1953 KD Brda 00:30:28.8 00:03:53.6
51 54 Andlovic Aleksander 1966 KD Brda 00:30:31.7 00:03:56.5
52 97 Hvala Oskar 1964 KD Brda 00:30:36.1 00:04:00.9
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53 120 Lukan Gorazd 1976 KD Mengeš 00:30:36.9 00:04:01.7
54 38 Gruden Gregor 1968 KK Izvir Vipava 00:30:37.9 00:04:02.7
55 145 Trbižan Boštjan 1976 Yoviland 00:30:42.9 00:04:07.7
56 75 Kurinčič Nejc 1986 KK Soča 00:30:46.9 00:04:11.7
57 144 Stibilj Jurij 1963 Yoviland 00:30:49.4 00:04:14.2
58 83 Mesojedec Matjaž 1964 ŠD Turbo M 00:30:58.3 00:04:23.1
59 61 Marinič Uroš 1978 KD Brda 00:30:59.1 00:04:23.9
60 80 Clemente Artur 1956 KD Brda 00:31:01.6 00:04:26.4
61 79 Gregorič Uroš 1981 ŠD Turbo M 00:31:10.8 00:04:35.6
62 167 Končan Andrej 1968 KK Bicikel.com 00:31:14.7 00:04:39.5
63 89 Skubic Borislav 1958 ŠD Turbo M 00:31:22.3 00:04:47.1
64 104 Doles Tadej 1973 KK Postojna 00:31:30.8 00:04:55.6
65 133 Škoberne Brane 1961 Celje 00:31:32.3 00:04:57.1
66 50 Govekar Anton 1953 ŠD Turbo M 00:31:36.5 00:05:01.3
67 121 Smrekar Mitja 1981 KK Postojna 00:31:38.8 00:05:03.6
68 141 Rehar David 1974 KK Izvir Vipava 00:31:43.3 00:05:08.1
69 84 Berce Christian 1966 ŠD Turbo M 00:31:44.3 00:05:09.1
70 206 Gržina Toni 1969 KK Postojna 00:31:46.2 00:05:11.0
71 109 Reven Dare 1957 ŠD BAM.Bi 00:31:47.2 00:05:12.0
72 128 Zajc Franci 1945 KK Hrast Dob 00:31:48.1 00:05:12.9
73 55 Cigoj Zorko 1948 KD Brda 00:31:50.5 00:05:15.3
74 77 Kurinčič Rok 1989 KK Soča Kobarid 00:31:53.2 00:05:18.0
75 78 Petrič Slavko 1962 Kolo klub Šprikla Krško 00:32:03.0 00:05:27.8
76 31 Kastelic Ivan 1951 ŠD BVG Gulč - BTS Company 00:32:04.2 00:05:29.0
77 3 Popovič Ivan 1954 ŠD BVG Gulč BTS Company 00:32:05.5 00:05:30.3
78 156 Lipec Blaž 1982 KK Postojna 00:32:06.0 00:05:30.8
79 215 Mohorčič Dejan 1980 KK Izvir Vipava 00:32:10.9 00:05:35.7
80 47 Česnik Boštjan 1975 KK Postojna 00:32:13.0 00:05:37.8
81 170 Urbančič Jernej 1983 KK Postojna 00:32:16.4 00:05:41.2
82 233 Premrl Simon 1980 KK Postojna 00:32:25.4 00:05:50.2
83 188 Kovčič Jurij 1956 KK Petrin 00:32:26.1 00:05:50.9
84 102 Lipav Jure 1992 KK Sava Kranj 00:32:26.7 00:05:51.5
85 60 Rožič Darko 1961 KD Brda 00:32:26.9 00:05:51.7
86 100 Frelih Janez 1958 KK Brda 00:32:27.9 00:05:52.7
87 56 Jejčič Rok 1988 KD Brda 00:32:28.1 00:05:52.9
88 125 Kavrečič Valter 1955 KK Izvir Vipava 00:32:32.8 00:05:57.6
89 217 Kišerlovski Edvard 1955 BK. Loborika 00:32:34.7 00:05:59.5
90 180 Bogataj Sebastjan 1983 KK Postojna 00:32:36.7 00:06:01.5
91 129 Vogrinčič Bojan 1963 Koper 00:32:36.9 00:06:01.7
92 2 Suhodolnik Jani 1958 ŠD BVG Gulč - BTS Company 00:32:37.9 00:06:02.7
93 146 Poženel Jože 1980 Yoviland 00:32:44.6 00:06:09.4
94 106 Lampe Bojan 1947 ŠD Turbo M 00:32:46.6 00:06:11.4
95 203 Črmej Bernard 1977 Vipava 00:32:51.6 00:06:16.4
96 59 Sulič Andrej 1965 KD Brda 00:32:52.2 00:06:17.0
97 64 Zlobec Radivoj 1952 KD Brda 00:32:53.5 00:06:18.3
98 111 Gerželj Aljoša 1986 KK Postojna 00:32:58.0 00:06:22.8
99 168 Otoničar Igor 1966 KK Postojna 00:33:01.5 00:06:26.3
100 51 Končina Rafael 1945 KD Hrastnik 00:33:02.2 00:06:27.0
101 28 Johansson Stellan 1971 PRO - M - Team 00:33:08.2 00:06:33.0
102 49 Rakoš Drago 1956 ŠD Turbo M 00:33:09.1 00:06:33.9
103 219 Kobal Tomaž 1969 Ilirska Bistrica 00:33:15.3 00:06:40.1
104 74 Marolt Žiga 1993 Zapravljivček 00:33:17.1 00:06:41.9
105 148 Perhavec Tadej 1981 ŠD Brinj Povir 00:33:17.4 00:06:42.2
106 176 Hiti Tadej 1993 Stari trg pri Ložu 00:33:17.7 00:06:42.5
107 157 Križman Marjan 1969 ŠD Turbo M 00:33:25.3 00:06:50.1
108 16 Martinjak Jože 1971 Bexel Komenda 00:33:27.2 00:06:52.0
109 153 Kompare Aljoša 1993 KK Hit Gorica 00:33:30.3 00:06:55.1
110 88 Mihovilovič Ivan 1949 KK Izvir Vipava 00:33:31.9 00:06:56.7
111 201 Lemut Uroš 1979 KK Postojna 00:33:36.3 00:07:01.1



112 234 Žnidarčič Mitja 1968 TJ 00:33:39.2 00:07:04.0
113 70 Bratina Marjan 1959 KD Brda 00:33:42.5 00:07:07.3
114 240 Orlčnik Jernej 1978 Celje 00:33:47.1 00:07:11.9
115 243 Bizjak Marko 1966 KK Izvir Vipava 00:33:48.3 00:07:13.1
116 44 Pljevaljčič Siniša 1977 KK Postojna 00:33:50.0 00:07:14.8
117 6 Rejec Marko 1937 KK Izvir Vipava 00:33:51.0 00:07:15.8
118 193 Vesel Milia 1977 Cerknica 00:33:52.8 00:07:17.6
119 110 Trkman Andrej 1952 KD Brda 00:33:54.1 00:07:18.9
120 213 Seljak Ernest 1952 Bicikel.com Vzpon 00:33:58.1 00:07:22.9
121 239 Potepan Damjan 1979 Ilirska Bistrica 00:34:09.3 00:07:34.1
122 230 Vidmar Dejan 1981 KK Pivka 00:34:09.6 00:07:34.4
123 198 Ličan Marko 1988 Ilirska Bistrica 00:34:14.1 00:07:38.9
124 150 Mahnič Darko 1962 ŠD Brinj Povir 00:34:16.5 00:07:41.3
125 94 Korent Marjan 1959 KK Postojna 00:34:17.6 00:07:42.4
126 118 Planinc Dare 1964 SD Strahovica 00:34:18.3 00:07:43.1
127 10 Mikuž Franc 1943 KK Izvir Vipava 00:34:19.8 00:07:44.6
128 101 Murovec Karl 1949 KD Brda 00:34:24.7 00:07:49.5
129 30 Čuden Marjan 1957 ŠD BVG Gulč - BTS Company 00:34:27.4 00:07:52.2
130 199 Brecelj Matej 1980 Ajdovščina 00:34:30.4 00:07:55.2
131 178 Košir Hinko 1958 KK Postojna 00:34:34.5 00:07:59.3
132 142 Tavčar Ivan 1956 KK Postojna 00:34:35.2 00:08:00.0
133 195 Branisel David 1977 ŠRD Trojka 00:34:36.8 00:08:01.6
134 225 Tomšič Gregor 1981 KK Postojna 00:34:45.2 00:08:10.0
135 182 Glasenhardt Zoran 1967 BK. Rijeka 00:34:55.9 00:08:20.7
136 53 Krapež Erik 1964 KD Brda 00:34:56.8 00:08:21.6
137 12 Hafner Jože 1940 ŠD Sokol 00:34:57.3 00:08:22.1
138 135 Delbianco Bruno 1955 Cicii 4R Aiello 00:34:57.9 00:08:22.7
139 181 Holer Simon 1965 ŠD Turbo M 00:35:01.0 00:08:25.8
140 194 Škodič Franci 1973 KK Postojna 00:35:03.2 00:08:28.0
141 73 Marolt Jože 1967 Zapravljivček 00:35:14.1 00:08:38.9
142 27 Srše Ivan 1949 ŠD BVG Gulč - BTS Company 00:35:23.2 00:08:48.0
143 68 Doles Gregor 1977 KK Postojna 00:35:24.3 00:08:49.1
144 29 Bahar Milan 1938 KK Postojna 00:35:29.1 00:08:53.9
145 63 Mikulin Zvezdan 1950 KD Brda 00:35:29.9 00:08:54.7
146 214 Benedik Andrej 1976 Bled 00:35:38.9 00:09:03.7
147 139 Oblak Marko 1966 KK Postojna 00:35:50.3 00:09:15.1
148 202 Otoničar Martin 1994 KK Postojna 00:35:53.9 00:09:18.7
149 92 Šorc Igor 1961 KK Postojna 00:36:04.7 00:09:29.5
150 229 Mikuž Robi 1976 ŠD Hotedršica 00:36:05.6 00:09:30.4
151 172 Komtelj Matjaž 1967 Pivka 00:36:18.0 00:09:42.8
152 204 Bizjak Boštjan 1975 Vipava 00:36:30.8 00:09:55.6
153 183 Bole Danilo 1983 KK Postojna 00:36:45.1 00:10:09.9
154 224 Šovc Janez 1951 KK Kolo Art 00:36:51.5 00:10:16.3
155 11 Prelc Dominik 1988 KK Postojna 00:36:53.9 00:10:18.7
156 134 Godeassi Silvano 1960 Cicii 4R Aiello 00:37:01.1 00:10:25.9
157 246 Čepirlo Klavdiy 1962 KK Postojna 00:37:09.7 00:10:34.5
158 192 Zadel Darjo 1957 KK Postojna 00:37:17.6 00:10:42.4
159 15 Ferko Jože 1958 KK Postojna 00:37:25.1 00:10:49.9
160 250 Turina Hrvoje 1981 Šmrika 00:37:26.7 00:10:51.5
161 87 Šabec Marjan 1978 KK Postojna 00:37:33.9 00:10:58.7
162 137 Ajanovič Jasmin 1961 Rijeka 00:37:41.1 00:11:05.9
163 190 Abram Marko 1970 Pivka 00:37:43.3 00:11:08.1
164 160 Andrejašič Gordan 1963 VBS 00:37:44.3 00:11:09.1
165 66 Blažič Jože 1954 KD Brda 00:37:45.8 00:11:10.6
166 184 Šabec Matej 1973 KK Postojna 00:37:51.6 00:11:16.4
167 169 Kobal Jurij 1960 KK Izvir Vipava 00:37:55.7 00:11:20.5
168 5 Prešeren Janez 1950 KD Mengeš 00:37:59.0 00:11:23.8
169 196 Škodič Janez 1967 KK Postojna 00:38:06.6 00:11:31.4
170 189 Čuka Domagoj 1963 B.K. Rijeka 00:38:22.6 00:11:47.4



171 205 Bobek Marjan 1953 KK Postojna 00:38:23.8 00:11:48.6
172 8 Miklavčič Mitja 1968 KK Postojna 00:38:41.4 00:12:06.2
173 58 Čopi Miran 1946 KD Brda 00:38:42.4 00:12:07.2
174 235 Žnidašič Tomaž 1989 TŠKD Tisa Nanos 00:39:00.0 00:12:24.8
175 95 Bandi Sebastjan 1971 KK Postojna 00:39:15.5 00:12:40.3
176 185 Benec Jože 1958 KK Postojna 00:39:15.8 00:12:40.6
177 105 Biček Andrej 1976 Selca 00:39:18.3 00:12:43.1
178 231 Bradač David 1974 KK Dragomeljski biciklisti 00:39:20.3 00:12:45.1
179 159 Mozetič Sergej 1982 KK Postojna 00:39:38.8 00:13:03.6
180 236 Kiralj Tibor 1969 HR. Rec. bicikli 00:39:40.1 00:13:04.9
181 81 Srebernič Roni 1988 MBK Hidrija 00:39:43.9 00:13:08.7
182 227 Komac Oskar 1963 KK Postojna 00:39:48.1 00:13:12.9
183 174 Rotar Dejan 1969 KK Postojna 00:40:51.2 00:14:16.0
184 46 Marinšek Peter 1950 Postojna 00:40:57.4 00:14:22.2
185 136 Politti Massimiliano 1970 Cicii 4R Aiello 00:40:59.5 00:14:24.3
186 1 Križnar Adolf 1931 ŠD Sokol 00:41:23.4 00:14:48.2
187 242 Čič Ivan 1936 KK Polet 00:41:24.4 00:14:49.2
188 130 Ravnikar Jure 1976 Kamnik 00:41:32.9 00:14:57.7
189 197 Škodič Jože 1969 KK Postojna 00:41:36.6 00:15:01.4
190 221 Smrdelj Albin 1954 KK Postojna 00:41:43.0 00:15:07.8
191 116 Povšič Robert 1981 Trebeljno 00:42:01.8 00:15:26.6
192 126 Kotnik Janez 1955 ŠD Bloke 00:42:05.5 00:15:30.3
193 65 Čopi Anton 1937 KD Brda 00:42:27.5 00:15:52.3
194 67 Krmelj Dušan 1961 Škofja Loka 00:42:44.7 00:16:09.5
195 220 Kobal Matej 1973 Ilirska Bistrica 00:42:53.1 00:16:17.9
196 114 Fabčič Alojz 1935 KK Izvir Vipava 00:43:15.8 00:16:40.6
197 76 Bricelj Aljoša 1994 KK Postojna 00:43:30.7 00:16:55.5
198 149 Puhar Maks 1957 ŠD Brinj Povir 00:43:33.8 00:16:58.6
199 62 Danevčič Anton 1941 Dobrovo 00:43:39.0 00:17:03.8
200 25 Lapajne Srečko 1943 Izola 00:43:42.2 00:17:07.0
201 52 Učanjšek Edvard 1934 ŠD Sokol 00:43:50.4 00:17:15.2
202 187 Karkovič Luka 1957 B.K. Rijeka 00:43:53.6 00:17:18.4
203 138 Jakovčič Denis 1963 Rijeka 00:44:54.4 00:18:19.2
204 112 Tratnik Andrej 1980 KK Postojna 00:44:57.0 00:18:21.8
205 165 Udovič Valter 1959 VBS Portorož 00:45:26.0 00:18:50.8
206 237 Batorm Dražan 1967 BK. Rijeka 00:45:29.8 00:18:54.6
207 222 Zelen Slavko 1948 KK Postojna 00:45:40.3 00:19:05.1
208 186 Zore Marko 1983 DMOPP Bakla 00:45:45.3 00:19:10.1
209 200 Čelhar Marko 1964 KK Postojna 00:45:46.2 00:19:11.0
210 248 Guštin Luka 1989 KK Postojna 00:46:33.5 00:19:58.3
211 108 Grampovčan Tadej 1965 Vrhnika 00:46:33.7 00:19:58.5
212 177 Slapšak Gregor 1985 Laško 00:47:02.6 00:20:27.4
213 161 Viler Bogdan 1966 VB Portorož 00:47:21.4 00:20:46.2
214 226 Volk Janko 1959 KK Postojna 00:47:39.9 00:21:04.7
215 127 Vintar Janez 1952 ŠD Bloke 00:49:31.7 00:22:56.5
216 247 Guštin Zoran 1962 KK Postojna 00:51:50.0 00:25:14.8
217 245 Fabec Boris 1963 Ilirska Bistrica 00:53:15.9 00:26:40.7
218 228 Mikuž Andrej 1990 ŠD Hotedršica 00:53:24.5 00:26:49.3
219 163 Dujmovič Branko 1958 VBS Portorož 00:54:21.7 00:27:46.5
220 238 Zidar Aleš 1962 ŠD. Bas šport 00:54:33.2 00:27:58.0
221 123 Grilj Gašper 1992 Prestranek 00:54:35.4 00:28:00.2
222 207 Ukmar Davorin 1957 ŠD Brinj Povir 00:56:30.3 00:29:55.1
223 166 Potisk Aleš 1970 KK Kuščar 00:57:09.4 00:30:34.2
224 175 Curk Davorin 1963 KK Izvir Vipava 00:59:24.5 00:32:49.3
225 7 Česnik Alojz 1937 KK Izvir Vipava 00:59:36.9 00:33:01.7
226 223 Logar Jože 1966 Ilirska Bistrica 01:00:47.0 00:34:11.8
227 210 Mahnič Sebastjan 1985 ŠD Brinj Povir 01:01:59.9 00:35:24.7
228 244 Kastelic Edvin 1970 Pivka 01:03:13.1 00:36:37.9

DISKV 249 Turk Janez 1955 Pivka DISKV 00:00:00.0



ODST 32 Malacko Robert 1972 KK Postojna ODST 00:00:00.0

Ženske 1 14 Verbič Živa 1981 KD Mengeš 00:31:56.8 00:00:00.0
2 147 Rutar Tjaša 1984 KK Postojna 00:34:03.6 00:02:06.8
3 33 Opeka Aja 1979 KK Postojna 00:34:28.6 00:02:31.8
4 48 Rakoš Ivica 1960 ŠD Turbo M 00:35:54.2 00:03:57.4
5 216 Fabčič Tea 1983 KK Izvir Vipava 00:36:27.9 00:04:31.1
6 98 Nartnik Martina 1981 KK Postojna 00:38:31.8 00:06:35.0
7 241 Gerčar Mateja 1980 Celje 00:39:01.8 00:07:05.0
8 13 Vršič Vida 1953 ŠD BAM.Bi 00:39:17.3 00:07:20.5
9 140 Oblak Mojca 1966 KK Postojna 00:41:02.4 00:09:05.6
10 232 Tomšič Blanka 1978 KK Postojna 00:44:23.3 00:12:26.5
11 212 Marinšek Irena 1968 KKP 00:45:45.9 00:13:49.1
12 119 Muhvič Nina 1982 KD Mengeš 00:50:01.3 00:18:04.5
13 173 Viler Petra 1983 Šmarje 00:51:01.1 00:19:04.3
14 158 Košmrl Anka 1981 Društvo Bakla 00:52:14.5 00:20:17.7
15 107 Grampovčan Špela 1967 Vrhnika 00:54:26.1 00:22:29.3
16 36 Jeretina Katja 1997 KD Mengeš 01:01:04.6 00:29:07.8
17 208 Ukmar Julijana 1958 ŠD Brinj Povir 01:03:06.6 00:31:09.8
18 209 Macarol Petra 1983 ŠD Brinj Povir 01:03:39.2 00:31:42.4
18 211 Mahnič Majda 1967 ŠD Brinj Povir 01:03:39.2 00:31:42.4
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Kategorija Mesto
Štartna

št. Priimek in ime Letnik Društvo / kraj / ekipa Čas     Zaostanek

Ženske B 1 48 Rakoš Ivica 1960 ŠD Turbo M 00:35:54.2 00:00:00.0
2 13 Vršič Vida 1953 ŠD BAM.Bi 00:39:17.3 00:03:23.1
3 140 Oblak Mojca 1966 KK Postojna 00:41:02.4 00:05:08.2
4 211 Mahnič Majda 1967 ŠD Brinj Povir 01:03:39.2 00:27:45.0

Ženske A 1 14 Verbič Živa 1981 KD Mengeš 00:31:56.8 00:00:00.0
2 147 Rutar Tjaša 1984 KK Postojna 00:34:03.6 00:02:06.8
3 33 Opeka Aja 1979 KK Postojna 00:34:28.6 00:02:31.8
4 216 Fabčič Tea 1983 KK Izvir Vipava 00:36:27.9 00:04:31.1
5 98 Nartnik Martina 1981 KK Postojna 00:38:31.8 00:06:35.0
6 212 Marinšek Irena 1968 KK Postojna 00:45:45.9 00:13:49.1
7 36 Jeretina Katja 1997 KD Mengeš 01:01:04.6 00:29:07.8

Master I 1 6 Rejec Marko 1937 KK Izvir Vipava 00:33:51.0 00:00:00.0
2 1 Križnar Adolf 1931 ŠD Sokol 00:41:23.4 00:07:32.4
3 242 Čič Ivan 1936 KK Polet 00:41:24.4 00:07:33.4
4 65 Čopi Anton 1937 KD Brda 00:42:27.5 00:08:36.5
5 114 Fabčič Alojz 1935 KK Izvir Vipava 00:43:15.8 00:09:24.8
6 52 Učanjšek Edvard 1934 ŠD Sokol 00:43:50.4 00:09:59.4
7 7 Česnik Alojz 1937 KK Izvir Vipava 00:59:36.9 00:25:45.9

Master H 1 12 Hafner Jože 1940 ŠD Sokol 00:34:57.3 00:00:00.0
2 29 Bahar Milan 1938 KK Postojna 00:35:29.1 00:00:31.8
3 62 Danevčič Anton 1941 Dobrovo 00:43:39.0 00:08:41.7

Master G 1 128 Zajc Franci 1945 KK Hrast Dob 00:31:48.1 00:00:00.0
2 106 Lampe Bojan 1947 ŠD Turbo M 00:32:46.6 00:00:58.5
3 51 Končina Rafael 1945 KD Hrastnik 00:33:02.2 00:01:14.1
4 10 Mikuž Franc 1943 KK Izvir Vipava 00:34:19.8 00:02:31.7
5 58 Čopi Miran 1946 KD Brda 00:38:42.4 00:06:54.3
6 25 Lapajne Srečko 1943 Izola 00:43:42.2 00:11:54.1

Master F 1 55 Cigoj Zorko 1948 KD Brda 00:31:50.5 00:00:00.0
2 31 Kastelic Ivan 1951 ŠD BVG Gulč - BTS Company 00:32:04.2 00:00:13.7
3 64 Zlobec Radivoj 1952 KD Brda 00:32:53.5 00:01:03.0
4 88 Mihovilovič Ivan 1949 KK Izvir Vipava 00:33:31.9 00:01:41.4
5 110 Trkman Andrej 1952 KD Brda 00:33:54.1 00:02:03.6
6 213 Seljak Ernest 1952 Bicikel.com Vzpon 00:33:58.1 00:02:07.6
7 101 Murovec Karl 1949 KD Brda 00:34:24.7 00:02:34.2
8 27 Srše Ivan 1949 ŠD BVG Gulč - BTS Company 00:35:23.2 00:03:32.7
9 63 Mikulin Zvezdan 1950 KD Brda 00:35:29.9 00:03:39.4
10 224 Šorc Janez 1951 KK Kolo Art 00:36:51.5 00:05:01.0
11 5 Prešeren Janez 1950 KD Mengeš 00:37:59.0 00:06:08.5
12 46 Marinšek Peter 1950 Postojna 00:40:57.4 00:09:06.9
13 222 Zelen Slavko 1948 KK Postojna 00:45:40.3 00:13:49.8
14 127 Vintar Janez 1952 ŠD Bloke 00:49:31.7 00:17:41.2

Master E 1 113 Car Ljubo 1955 KK Rogla Konice 00:29:14.0 00:00:00.0
2 17 Kozjek Anton 1956 ŠD BAM.Bi 00:29:25.0 00:00:11.0
3 99 Bajc Darko 1956 KK Izvir Vipava 00:29:51.7 00:00:37.7
4 57 Samokec Miran 1953 KD Brda 00:30:28.8 00:01:14.8
5 80 Clemente Artur 1956 KD Brda 00:31:01.6 00:01:47.6
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6 50 Govekar Anton 1953 ŠD Turbo M 00:31:36.5 00:02:22.5
7 109 Reven Dare 1957 ŠD BAM.Bi 00:31:47.2 00:02:33.2
8 3 Popovič Ivan 1954 ŠD BVG Gulč BTS Company 00:32:05.5 00:02:51.5
9 188 Kovčič Jurij 1956 KK Petrin 00:32:26.1 00:03:12.1
10 125 Kavrečič Valter 1955 KK Izvir Vipava 00:32:32.8 00:03:18.8
11 217 Kišerlovski Edvard 1955 BK. Loborika 00:32:34.7 00:03:20.7
12 49 Rakoš Drago 1956 ŠD Turbo M 00:33:09.1 00:03:55.1
13 30 Čuden Marjan 1957 ŠD BVG Gulč - BTS Company 00:34:27.4 00:05:13.4
14 142 Tavčar Ivan 1956 KK Postojna 00:34:35.2 00:05:21.2
15 135 Delbianco Bruno 1955 Cicii 4R Aiello 00:34:57.9 00:05:43.9
16 66 Blažič Jože 1954 KD Brda 00:37:45.8 00:08:31.8
17 205 Bobek Marjan 1953 KK Postojna 00:38:23.8 00:09:09.8
18 126 Kotnik Janez 1955 ŠD Bloke 00:42:05.5 00:12:51.5
19 149 Puhar Maks 1957 ŠD Brinj Povir 00:43:33.8 00:14:19.8
20 187 Karkovič Luka 1957 B.K. Rijeka 00:43:53.6 00:14:39.6

DISKV 249 Turk Janez 1955 Pivka DISKV 00:00:00.0

Master D 1 91 Brecelj Miloš 1959 KK Izvir Vipava 00:29:56.1 00:00:00.0
2 89 Skubic Borislav 1958 ŠD Turbo M 00:31:22.3 00:01:26.2
3 78 Petrič Slavko 1962 Kolo klub Šprikla Krško 00:32:03.0 00:02:06.9
4 60 Rožič Darko 1961 KD Brda 00:32:26.9 00:02:30.8
5 100 Frelih Janez 1958 KK Brda 00:32:27.9 00:02:31.8
6 2 Suhodolnik Jani 1958 ŠD BVG Gulč - BTS Company 00:32:37.9 00:02:41.8
7 70 Bratina Marjan 1959 KD Brda 00:33:42.5 00:03:46.4
8 150 Mahnič Darko 1962 ŠD Brinj Povir 00:34:16.5 00:04:20.4
9 94 Korent Marjan 1959 KK Postojna 00:34:17.6 00:04:21.5
10 178 Košir Hinko 1958 KK Postojna 00:34:34.5 00:04:38.4
11 92 Šorc Igor 1961 KK Postojna 00:36:04.7 00:06:08.6
12 134 Godeassi Silvano 1960 Cicii 4R Aiello 00:37:01.1 00:07:05.0
13 246 Čepirlo Klavdiy 1962 KK Postojna 00:37:09.7 00:07:13.6
14 15 Ferko Jože 1958 KK Postojna 00:37:25.1 00:07:29.0
15 137 Ajanovič Jasmin 1961 Rijeka 00:37:41.1 00:07:45.0
16 169 Kobal Jurij 1960 KK Izvir Vipava 00:37:55.7 00:07:59.6
17 185 Benec Jože 1958 KK Postojna 00:39:15.8 00:09:19.7
18 165 Udovič Valter 1959 VBS Portorož 00:45:26.0 00:15:29.9
19 226 Volk Janko 1959 KK Postojna 00:47:39.9 00:17:43.8

Master C 1 93 Premrn Lucjan 1966 KK Izvir Vipava 00:27:03.2 00:00:00.0
2 124 Bauman Robert 1964 KK Sava Kranj 00:28:10.5 00:01:07.3
3 23 Čibej Bruno 1965 KK Izvir Vipava 00:28:57.3 00:01:54.1
4 69 Danevčič Marko 1966 KD Brda 00:29:38.4 00:02:35.2
5 22 Česen Branko 1963 KK Izvir Vipava 00:30:09.4 00:03:06.2
6 41 Kepic Anton 1967 KD Mengeš 00:30:20.0 00:03:16.8
7 54 Andlovic Aleksander 1966 KD Brda 00:30:31.7 00:03:28.5
8 97 Hvala Oskar 1964 KD Brda 00:30:36.1 00:03:32.9
9 144 Stibilj Jurij 1963 Yoviland 00:30:49.4 00:03:46.2
10 83 Mesojedec Matjaž 1964 ŠD Turbo M 00:30:58.3 00:03:55.1
11 84 Berce Christian 1966 ŠD Turbo M 00:31:44.3 00:04:41.1
12 129 Vogrinčič Bojan 1963 Koper 00:32:36.9 00:05:33.7
13 59 Sulič Andrej 1965 KD Brda 00:32:52.2 00:05:49.0
14 168 Otoničar Igor 1966 KK Postojna 00:33:01.5 00:05:58.3
15 243 Bizjak Marko 1966 KK Izvir Vipava 00:33:48.3 00:06:45.1
16 118 Planinc Dare 1964 SD Strahovica 00:34:18.3 00:07:15.1
17 182 Glasenhardt Zoran 1967 BK. Rijeka 00:34:55.9 00:07:52.7
18 53 Krapež Erik 1964 KD Brda 00:34:56.8 00:07:53.6
19 181 Holer Simon 1965 ŠD Turbo M 00:35:01.0 00:07:57.8
20 73 Marolt Jože 1967 Zapravljivček 00:35:14.1 00:08:10.9
21 139 Oblak Marko 1966 KK Postojna 00:35:50.3 00:08:47.1
22 172 Komtelj Matjaž 1967 Pivka 00:36:18.0 00:09:14.8



23 160 Andrejašič Gordan 1963 VBS 00:37:44.3 00:10:41.1
24 196 Škodič Janez 1967 KK Postojna 00:38:06.6 00:11:03.4
25 189 Čuka Domagoj 1963 B.K. Rijeka 00:38:22.6 00:11:19.4
26 227 Komac Oskar 1963 KK Postojna 00:39:48.1 00:12:44.9
27 138 Jakovčič Denis 1963 Rijeka 00:44:54.4 00:17:51.2
28 237 Batorm Dražan 1967 BK. Rijeka 00:45:29.8 00:18:26.6
29 200 Čelhar Marko 1964 KK Postojna 00:45:46.2 00:18:43.0
30 108 Grampovčan Tadej 1965 Vrhnika 00:46:33.7 00:19:30.5
31 175 Curk Davorin 1963 KK Izvir Vipava 00:59:24.5 00:32:21.3

Master B 1 9 Grilj Jernej 1970 KK Izvir Vipava 00:26:50.4 00:00:00.0
2 34 Vovk Borut 1968 ŠD BAM.Bi 00:27:16.6 00:00:26.2
3 39 Krvina Andrej 1970 ŠD Turbo M 00:27:31.2 00:00:40.8
4 117 Širaj Andrej 1968 KK Postojna 00:27:58.5 00:01:08.1
5 82 Čerin Primož 1968 ŠD Turbo M 00:28:45.3 00:01:54.9
6 86 Volarič Milko 1970 KK Soča Kobarid 00:29:08.3 00:02:17.9
7 35 Jeretina Primož 1969 KD Mengeš 00:29:21.4 00:02:31.0
8 103 Lipar Rolando 1970 KK Energija Domžale 00:29:58.5 00:03:08.1
9 171 Šabec Igor 1972 KK Postojna 00:30:06.5 00:03:16.1
10 45 Lunder Borut 1969 KK Postojna 00:30:08.9 00:03:18.5
11 38 Gruden Gregor 1968 KK Izvir Vipava 00:30:37.9 00:03:47.5
12 167 Končan Andrej 1968 KK Bicikel.com 00:31:14.7 00:04:24.3
13 206 Gržina Toni 1969 KK Postojna 00:31:46.2 00:04:55.8
14 28 Johansson Stellan 1971 PRO - M - Team 00:33:08.2 00:06:17.8
15 157 Križman Marjan 1969 ŠD Turbo M 00:33:25.3 00:06:34.9
16 234 Žnidarčič Mitja 1968 TJ 00:33:39.2 00:06:48.8
17 95 Bandi Sebastjan 1971 KK Postojna 00:39:15.5 00:12:25.1
18 236 Kiralj Tibor 1969 HR. Rec. bicikli 00:39:40.1 00:12:49.7
19 174 Rotar Dejan 1969 KK Postojna 00:40:51.2 00:14:00.8
20 136 Politti Massimiliano 1970 Cicii 4R Aiello 00:40:59.5 00:14:09.1
21 197 Škodič Jože 1969 KK Postojna 00:41:36.6 00:14:46.2

ODST 32 Malacko Robert 1972 KK Postojna ODST 00:00:00.0

Master A 1 20 Krapež Aleš 1973 KK Izvir Vipava 00:26:44.4 00:00:00.0
2 43 Dacar Boštjan 1974 KD Mengeš 00:26:49.5 00:00:05.1
3 154 Šajn Gorazd 1977 KK Postojna 00:26:50.5 00:00:06.1
4 19 Komac Andrej 1977 KK Izvir Vipava 00:26:50.9 00:00:06.5
5 143 Lindič Andrej 1976 ŠD Energija Domžale 00:26:53.8 00:00:09.4
6 4 Prešeren Jani 1976 ŠD BVG Gulč BTS Company 00:27:22.8 00:00:38.4
7 151 Planinšek Borut 1974 ŠD Vzpon - Bicikl.com 00:27:54.0 00:01:09.6
8 71 Peric Marko 1976 KD Brda 00:28:58.4 00:02:14.0
9 96 Otoničar Domen 1974 KK Postojna 00:30:03.6 00:03:19.2
10 120 Lukan Gorazd 1976 KD Mengeš 00:30:36.9 00:03:52.5
11 145 Trbižan Boštjan 1976 Yoviland 00:30:42.9 00:03:58.5
12 104 Doles Tadej 1973 KK Postojna 00:31:30.8 00:04:46.4
13 141 Rehar David 1974 KK Izvir Vipava 00:31:43.3 00:04:58.9
14 47 Česnik Boštjan 1975 KK Postojna 00:32:13.0 00:05:28.6
15 44 Pljevaljčič Siniša 1977 KK Postojna 00:33:50.0 00:07:05.6
16 193 Vesel Milia 1977 Cerknica 00:33:52.8 00:07:08.4
17 195 Branisel David 1977 ŠRD Trojka 00:34:36.8 00:07:52.4
18 194 Škodič Franci 1973 KK Postojna 00:35:03.2
19 214 Benedik Andrej 1976 Bled 00:35:38.9 00:08:54.5
20 229 Mikuž Robi 1976 ŠD Hotedršica 00:36:05.6 00:09:21.2
21 231 Bradač David 1974 KK Dragomeljski biciklisti 00:39:20.3 00:12:35.9
22 130 Ravnikar Jure 1976 Kamnik 00:41:32.9 00:14:48.5
23 220 Kobal Matej 1973 Ilirska Bistrica 00:42:53.1 00:16:08.7

Amater C 1 72 Vinčec Danijel 1980 Marezige 00:26:37.1 00:00:00.0
2 162 Pustoslemšek Luka 1978 ŠD Energija Domžale 00:27:06.5 00:00:29.4



3 18 Mlekuž Davor 1982 KK Izvir Vipava 00:27:14.3 00:00:37.2
4 42 Vida Gregor 1982 ŠD Energija Domžale 00:27:29.3 00:00:52.2
5 115 Gulja Simon 1982 KK Izvir Vipava 00:28:34.1 00:01:57.0
6 218 Merkelj Aleš 1978 KK Izvir Vipava 00:28:59.2 00:02:22.1
7 37 Melinc Matevž 1980 KK Soča Kobarid 00:29:36.4 00:02:59.3
8 132 Kutnar Aleš 1980 ŠD Turbo M 00:29:52.8 00:03:15.7
9 61 Marinič Uroš 1978 KD Brda 00:30:59.1 00:04:22.0
10 79 Gregorič Uroš 1981 ŠD Turbo M 00:31:10.8 00:04:33.7
11 121 Smrekar Mitja 1981 KK Postojna 00:31:38.8 00:05:01.7
12 156 Lipec Blaž 1982 KK Postojna 00:32:06.0 00:05:28.9
13 215 Mohorčič Dejan 1980 KK Izvir Vipava 00:32:10.9 00:05:33.8
14 146 Poženel Jože 1980 Yoviland 00:32:44.6 00:06:07.5
15 148 Perhavec Tadej 1981 ŠD Brinj Povir 00:33:17.4 00:06:40.3
16 201 Lemut Uroš 1979 KK Postojna 00:33:36.3 00:06:59.2
17 225 Tomšič Gregor 1981 KK Postojna 00:34:45.2 00:08:08.1
18 250 Turina Hrvoje 1981 Šmrika 00:37:26.7 00:10:49.6
19 159 Mozetič Sergej 1982 KK Postojna 00:39:38.8 00:13:01.7
20 116 Povšič Robert 1981 Trebeljno 00:42:01.8 00:15:24.7

Amater B 1 85 Trček Matej 1986 ŠD Turbo M 00:26:35.2 00:00:00.0
2 26 Markun Matej 1985 ŠD BAM.Bi 00:26:36.5 00:00:01.3
3 191 Brenčič Anže 1987 ŠD Energija Domžale 00:27:07.0 00:00:31.8
4 155 Hribar Domen 1983 KK Enduros 00:27:08.2 00:00:33.0
5 40 Černigoj Uroš 1985 KK Izvir Vipava 00:28:02.3 00:01:27.1
6 131 Zalar Matej 1983 Ljubljana 00:28:26.0 00:01:50.8
7 75 Kurinčič Nejc 1986 KK Soča 00:30:46.9 00:04:11.7
8 170 Urbančič Jernej 1983 KK Postojna 00:32:16.4 00:05:41.2
9 180 Bogataj Sebastjan 1983 KK Postojna 00:32:36.7 00:06:01.5
10 111 Gerželj Aljoša 1986 KK Postojna 00:32:58.0 00:06:22.8
11 183 Bole Danilo 1983 KK Postojna 00:36:45.1 00:10:09.9
12 177 Slapšak Gregor 1985 Laško 00:47:02.6 00:20:27.4
13 210 Mahnič Sebastjan 1985 ŠD Brinj Povir 01:01:59.9 00:35:24.7

Amater A 1 122 Štimulak Klemen 1990 KK Celje 00:26:51.7 00:00:00.0
2 90 Porenta Primož 1988 ŠD BAM.Bi 00:27:38.2 00:00:46.5
3 21 Grum Marko 1989 KK Postojna 00:27:54.9 00:01:03.2
4 24 Lozar Rok 1988 KK Izvir Vipava 00:28:24.7 00:01:33.0
5 164 Černač Domen 1989 KK Postojna 00:29:13.2 00:02:21.5
6 152 Krapež Jakob 1991 KK Hit Gorica 00:29:14.3 00:02:22.6
7 77 Kurinčič Rok 1989 KK Soča Kobarid 00:31:53.2 00:05:01.5
8 102 Lipav Jure 1992 KK Sava Kranj 00:32:26.7 00:05:35.0
9 56 Jejčič Rok 1988 KD Brda 00:32:28.1 00:05:36.4
10 198 Ličan Marko 1988 Ilirska Bistrica 00:34:14.1 00:07:22.4
11 11 Prelc Dominik 1988 KK Postojna 00:36:53.9 00:10:02.2
12 228 Mikuž Andrej 1990 ŠD Hotedršica 00:53:24.5 00:26:32.8
13 123 Grilj Gašper 1992 Prestranek 00:54:35.4 00:27:43.7

MTB ženske 1 241 Gerčar Mateja 1980 Celje 00:39:01.8 00:00:00.0
2 232 Tomšič Blanka 1978 KK Postojna 00:44:23.3 00:05:21.5
3 119 Muhvič Nina 1982 KD Mengeš 00:50:01.3 00:10:59.5
4 173 Viler Petra 1983 Šmarje 00:51:01.1 00:11:59.3
5 158 Košmrl Anka 1981 Društvo Bakla 00:52:14.5 00:13:12.7
6 107 Grampovčan Špela 1967 Vrhnika 00:54:26.1 00:15:24.3
7 208 Ukmar Julijana 1958 ŠD Brinj Povir 01:03:06.6 00:24:04.8
8 209 Macarol Petra 1983 ŠD Brinj Povir 01:03:39.2 00:24:37.4

MTB moški B 1 133 Škoberne Brane 1961 Celje 00:31:32.3 00:00:00.0
2 203 Črmej Bernard 1977 Vipava 00:32:51.6 00:01:19.3
3 219 Kobal Tomaž 1969 Ilirska Bistrica 00:33:15.3 00:01:43.0



4 16 Martinjak Jože 1971 Bexel Komenda 00:33:27.2 00:01:54.9
5 68 Doles Gregor 1977 KK Postojna 00:35:24.3 00:03:52.0
6 204 Bizjak Boštjan 1975 Vipava 00:36:30.8 00:04:58.5
7 192 Zadel Darjo 1957 KK Postojna 00:37:17.6 00:05:45.3
8 190 Abram Marko 1970 Pivka 00:37:43.3 00:06:11.0
9 184 Šabec Matej 1973 KK Postojna 00:37:51.6 00:06:19.3
10 8 Miklavčič Mitja 1968 KK Postojna 00:38:41.4 00:07:09.1
11 105 Biček Andrej 1976 Selca 00:39:18.3 00:07:46.0
12 221 Smrdelj Albin 1954 KK Postojna 00:41:43.0 00:10:10.7
13 67 Krmelj Dušan 1961 Škofja Loka 00:42:44.7 00:11:12.4
14 161 Viler Bogdan 1966 VB Portorož 00:47:21.4 00:15:49.1
15 247 Guštin Zoran 1962 KK Postojna 00:51:50.0 00:20:17.7
16 245 Fabec Boris 1963 Ilirska Bistrica 00:53:15.9 00:21:43.6
17 163 Dujmovič Branko 1958 VBS Portorož 00:54:21.7 00:22:49.4
18 238 Zidar Aleš 1962 ŠD. Bas šport 00:54:33.2 00:23:00.9
19 207 Ukmar Davorin 1957 ŠD Brinj Povir 00:56:30.3 00:24:58.0
20 166 Potisk Aleš 1970 KK Kuščar 00:57:09.4 00:25:37.1
21 223 Logar Jože 1966 Ilirska Bistrica 01:00:47.0 00:29:14.7
22 244 Kastelic Edvin 1970 Pivka 01:03:13.1 00:31:40.8

MTB moški A 1 233 Premrl Simon 1980 KK Postojna 00:32:25.4 00:00:00.0
2 240 Orlčnik Jernej 1978 Celje 00:33:47.1 00:01:21.7
3 239 Potepan Damjan 1979 Ilirska Bistrica 00:34:09.3 00:01:43.9
4 230 Vidmar Dejan 1981 KK Pivka 00:34:09.6 00:01:44.2
5 199 Brecelj Matej 1980 Ajdovščina 00:34:30.4 00:02:05.0
6 87 Šabec Marjan 1978 KK Postojna 00:37:33.9 00:05:08.5
7 235 Žnidašič Tomaž 1989 TŠKD Tisa Nanos 00:39:00.0 00:06:34.6
8 81 Srebernič Roni 1988 MBK Hidrija 00:39:43.9 00:07:18.5
9 112 Tratnik Andrej 1980 KK Postojna 00:44:57.0 00:12:31.6
10 186 Zore Marko 1983 DMOPP Bakla 00:45:45.3 00:13:19.9
11 248 Guštin Luka 1989 KK Postojna 00:46:33.5 00:14:08.1

Dečki A 1 74 Marolt Žiga 1993 Zapravljivček 00:33:17.1 00:00:00.0
2 176 Hiti Tadej 1993 Stari trg pri Ložu 00:33:17.7 00:00:00.6
3 153 Kompare Aljoša 1993 KK Hit Gorica 00:33:30.3 00:00:13.2

Dečki B 1 202 Otoničar Martin 1994 KK Postojna 00:35:53.9 00:00:00.0
2 76 Bricelj Aljoša 1994 KK Postojna 00:43:30.7 00:07:36.8
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